HIND RABII

LIGHTING STUDIO

15 CM
18 CM
15CM
38 CM
MODEL HV200VT
TYPE WALL LAMP
MARKING

PROTECTION SIGN
BuLB

BULBS DELIVERED
MAXIMUM WATTAGE

RECOMMENDED BULB

REMARKS :

(€ OV

IP20 (INDOOR USE)

E14 230V MAX. 40 WATTS
NO

40 WATTS

E4ECO28 OR G45 FILAMENT LED

- DIMENSIONS (LENGTH X WIDTH X OFFSET) : 15 X 18 X 38 CM.

- AVAILABLE COLORS FOR GLASS DOME : TRANSPARENT.

- AVAILABLE COLORS FOR WOOD BASE : SEE FILE IN -DOWNLOAD-



